Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

Account No,
Sort Code

Statement Date:

Date

31386271
40-20-39

31st October 2022

PAYEE Details Payments Receipts

Last reconciled balance £ 51,369.48

21-Oct-22 AVIAN BREEDING Sale of Market Trolley £ 250.00

20-Oct-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Cemetery Income £ 50.00

20-Oct-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Cemetery Income £ 50.00
20-Oct-22 INTERNET TRANSFER Tranfer to Saving Account £ 25,000.00

20-Oct-22 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19-Oct-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges £ 53.71
18-Oct-22 SLCC National Conference £ 204.00
18-Oct-22 SLCC National Conference £ 204.00

17-Oct-22 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 295.00
14-Oct-22 TOTAL CHARGES To 22nd Sept 2022 £ 10.00
13-Oct-22 Mrs S A Took SSE Grant £ 300.00
13-Oct-22 Crowle Peatland Railway C&E TC Grant £ 920.50
13-Oct-22 EQUALS Tranfer to Equals Card £ 600.00
13-Oct-22 Enix Ltd 487515 Website Costs £ 30.00
13-Oct-22 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks £ 15.80
13-Oct-22 BALANCE THE BOOKS C E TOWN COUNCIL Internal Audit Fees £ 739.20
13-Oct-22 JB RURAL SERVICES JB1562 Grasscutting £ 1,302.00
13-Oct-22 PKF LITTLEJOHN HUO064 External Audit Fee £ 480.00
10-Oct-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Rent £ 250.00

05-Oct-22 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 320.00

05-Oct-22 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 420.00
04-Oct-22 NEST Month 7 Pension £ 139,58

03-Oct-22 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
03-Oct-22 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card f 200.00
03-Oct-22 Net Wages Month 7 f 3,095.49
03-Oct-22 TESCO MOBILE Mobile charges x 3 f 32.97
03-Oct-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Waste Disposal f 57.20

£ 33,634.45 £ £3,704.48

Closing Balance: £ 20,070.03
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Description

Balance carried forward

AVIAN BREEDING LIM
AVIAN BREE TROLLEY

SAMUEL JACOB
Buttrick B

SAMUEL JACOB
Foster CVL

402039 11380907
INTERNET TRANSFER

A Spencer
CEMETERY HOUSE

BT GROUP PLC

SLCC
BK207986-1

Paid out

25,000.00

53.71

204.00

load ,,,,v
Paid in Balance
20,070.03

250.00 20,070.03
50.00 19,820.03
50.00 19,770.03
19,720.03

500.00 44,720.03
44,220.03

44,273.74
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Description

SLCC
BK207985-1

R Wallace &
Musto piot 438

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 22SEP2022

Mrs S A Took
SSE Grant

Crowle Peatland Ra
E&ETC Grant

EQUALS
FXP221013-12450054

Enix Ltd
487515

EMMA VON SEMBACH
2031

BALANCE THE BOOKS
C E TOWN COUNCIL

JB RURAL SERVICES
JB1562

PKF LITTLEJOHN
HUO0064

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
Q01892

R Wallace &
M Turner plot 187

R Wallace &
R Turner plot 186

NEST

Burning Drea
meadow cottage

EQUALS
FXP221003-12398737

Recent transactions

Paid out

204.00

10.00

300.00

920.50

600.00

30.00

15.80

739.20

1,302.00

480.00

250.00

139.568

200.00

Paid in

295.00

320.00

420.00

450.00

Balance

44,477.74

44,681.74

44,386.74

44,396 74

44,696.74

45,617.24

46,217.24

46,247.24

46,263.04

47,002.24

48,304.24

48,784.24

48,034.24

48,714.24

48,294.24

48,433.82

47,983.82
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Recent transactions

Description Paid out

- 1,190.00
TESCO MOBILE 32.97
NORTH LINCS COUNCI 97.20
- 177.91
_ 192.61

Balance brought forward

Paid in

Balance

48,183.82

48,683.82

49,553.82

50,743.82

50,776.79

50,833.99

50,998.96

51,176.87

51,369.48
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read

these terms and conditions before using the website.
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